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OP BORGOMANERO (0502008B)
BORGOMANERO - 01-04-2005 - 09-04-2005

Torneo OP BORGOMANERO 0502008B

Luogo BORGOMANERO  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 01-04-2005 - 09-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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OP BORGOMANERO (0502008B)
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 1S Amarante Luigi           ITA PIE VB 1480 0 0 1965 M

11 3N Beltrami Chiara ITA VAL AO 1488 0 0 1991 F 117083

2 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1538 0 0 1955 M 100478

5 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA PIE VB 1628 0 0 1955 M 100490

3 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1439 0 0 1932 M 100484

13 2N Faraci Libero            ITA PIE VB 1616 0 0 1956 M 121348

12 1S Franchetti Pardo Niccolo'ITA PIE VB 1480 0 0 1958 M 120391

10 2N Giani Angelo             ITA PIE NO 1580 0 0 1964 M 110462

6 3N Mora Alberto             ITA LOM MI 1436 0 0 1956 M 104454

4 2N Olivari Antonio Maria LuigiITA PIE NO 1621 0 0 1955 M 100487

8 3N Olivari Elena            ITA PIE NO 1494 0 0 1991 F 109457

9 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA PIE NO 1508 0 0 1992 M 109571

7 1S Paganelli Ivo            ITA PIE NO 1480 0 0 1956 M 109409

14 NC Tinivella Andrea         ITA PIE NO 1440 0 0 1991 M 123873
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 1S Amarante Luigi           ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M

11 3N Beltrami Chiara ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 F 117083

2 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 100478

5 2N Cavagna Pierdomenico     ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 100490

3 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1932 M 100484

13 2N Faraci Libero            ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 121348

12 1S Franchetti Pardo Niccolo'ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1958 M 120391

10 2N Giani Angelo             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1964 M 110462

6 3N Mora Alberto             ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 104454

4 2N Olivari Antonio Maria LuigiITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1955 M 100487

8 3N Olivari Elena            ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 F 109457

9 3N Olivari Giulio           ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 109571

7 1S Paganelli Ivo            ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 109409

14 NC Tinivella Andrea         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1991 M 123873
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